Alver Hotel, Alversund

ALVER”
History and Forecast
Date Total Arr. Comp. House Deduct Non-Ded. Deduct Non-Ded. Occ.%
Occ. Rooms Rooms Use  Indiv. Indiv.  Group Group
History
01.01.13 Tue 0 0 0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0.00%
02.01.13 Wed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
03.01.13 Thu 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 8.51%
04.01.13 Fri 5 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 10.64%
05.01.13 Sat 7 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 14.89%
06.01.13 Sun 6 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 14.29%
07.01.13 Mon 9 5 0 0 6 0 3 0 19.15%
08.01.13 Tue 11 4 0 0 8 0 3 0 23.40%
09.01.13 Wed 9 2 0 0 6 0 3 0 19.15%
10.01.13 Thu 9 2 0 0 6 0 3 0 19.15%
11.01.13 Fri 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 6.38%
12.01.13 Sat 5 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 10.64%
13.01.13 Sun 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 6.38%
14.01.13 Mon 7 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 14.89%
15.01.13 Tue 8 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 17.02%
16.01.13 Wed 13 8 0 0 13 0 0 0 27.66%
17.01.13 Thu 17 12 0 0 7 0 10 0 36.17%
18.01.13 Fri 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 10.64%
19.01.13 Sat 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2.13%
20.01.13 Sun 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 6.38%
21.01.13 Mon 17 15 0 0 10 0 7 0 36.17%
22.01.13 Tue 31 18 0 0 12 0 19 0 65.96%
23.01.13 Wed 9 4 0 0 9 0 0 0 18.75% R
24.01.13 Thu 9 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 19.15% S
25.01.13 Fri 6 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 1277%
26.01.13 Sat 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 6.67%
27.01.13 Sun 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2.22%
28.01.13 Mon 15 16 0 0 15 0 0 0 33.33% -
29.01.13 Tue 15 8 0 0 15 0 0 0 33.33%
30.01.13 Wed 12 3 0 0 12 0 0 0 26.67%
31.01.13 Thu 10 7 0 0 10 0 0 0 22.22%
01.02.13 Fri 7 5 0 0 2 0 5 0 15.56%
02.02.13 Sat 10 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 22.22%
03.02.13 Sun 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 11.11%
04.02.13 Mon 14 9 0 0 9 0 5 0 31.11%
05.02.13 Tue 11 1 0 0 7 0 4 0 24.44%
06.02.13 Wed 11 4 0 0 7 0 4 0 2444%
07.02.13 Thu 10 2 0 0 6 0 4 0 22.22%
08.02.13 Fri 6 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 13.33%
09.02.13 Sat 1 0 0 0 1 o] 0 0 2.22%
10.02.13 Sun 5 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 11.11%
11.02.13 Mon 13 11 0 0 9 0 4 0 28.26%
12.02.13 Tue 18 7 0 0 14 0 4 0 39.13%
Eitter From Date 01.01.13 To Date 31.12.13 F
Room Type All

DeductY Non-DeductY Pseudo Rooms N Include OOOC in Occupancy % Y
Room Revenue Net



AIVER 7 HOTEL Alver Hotel, Alversund

History and Forecast

Date Total Arr. Comp. House Deduct Non-Ded. Deduct Non-Ded. Occ.%
Occ. Rooms Rooms Use Indiv. Indiv.  Group Group

13.02.13 Wed 16 7 0 0 13 0 . 3 0 3478%
14.02.13 Thu 9 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 19.57%
15.02.13 Fri 7 2 0 0 5 0 2 0 15.22%
16.02.13 Sat 26 21 0 0 24 0 2 0 56.52%
17.02.13 Sun 12 7 0 0 10 0 2 0 26.09%
18.02.13 Mon 23 16 0 0 19 0 4 0  50.00%
19.02.13 Tue 21 6 0 0 15 0 6 0 45.65%
20.02.13 Wed 15 0 0 0 11 0 4 0 3261%
21.02.13 Thu 14 3 0 0 10 0 4 0  30.43%
22.02.13 Fri 11 2 0 0 7 0 4 0 2391%
23.02.13 Sat 5 0 0 0 1 0 4 0  10.87%
24.02.13 Sun 9 6 0 0 5 0 4 0 19.57%
25.02.13 Mon 18 9 0 0 14 0 4 0 39.13%
26.02.13 Tue 23 7 0 0 19 0 4 0  50.00%
27.02.13 Wed 24 9 0 0 20 0 4 0 53.33%
28.02.13 Thu 9 1 0 0 5 0 4 0  20.45%
01.03.13 Fri 12 11 0 0 7 0 5 0 27.27%
02.03.13 Sat 11 5 0 0 4 0 7 0 25.00%
03.03.13 Sun 5 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 11.36%
04.03.13 Mon 38 33 0 0 10 0 28 0 80.85%
05.03.13 Tue 44 36 0 0 2 0 42 0 91.67%
06.03.13 Wed 41 40 0 0 28 0 13 0 87.23%
07.03.13 Thu 13 7 0 0 13 0 0 0 27.66% N
08.03.13 Fri 7 3 0 0 4 0 3 0  14.89% .
09.03.13 Sat 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 6.38%
10.03.13 Sun 9 7 0 0 6 0 3 0 19.15%
11.03.13 Mon 23 16 0 0 11 0 12 0 48.94%
12.03.13 Tue 15 4 0 0 11 0 4 0 31.91% g
13.03.13 Wed 17 6 0 0 9 0 8 0 36.17%
14.03.13 Thu 14 9 0 0 8 0 6 0 29.79%
15.03.13 Fri 10 0 0 0 4 0 6 0 2128%
16.03.13 Sat 10 4 0 0 6 0 4 0 21.74%
17.03.13 Sun 10 4 0 0 4 0 6 0 21.74%
18.03.13 Mon 19 11 0 0 13 0 6 0 40.43%
19.03.13 Tue 41 26 0 0 35 0 6 0 85.42%
20.03.13 Wed 16 0 0 0 11 0 5 0 34.04%
21.03.13 Thu 21 5 0 0 16 0 5 0 4468%
22.03.13 Fri 21 4 0 0 16 0 5 0 44.68%
23.03.13 Sat 14 2 0 0 12 0 2 0 29.79%
24.03.13 Sun 9 2 0 0 7 0 2 0 19.15%
25.03.13 Mon 10 4 0 0 8 0 2 0 21.28%
26.03.13 Tue 7 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 14.89%
27.03.13 Wed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Filter From Date 01.01.13 To Date 31.12.13

Room Type All

DeductY Non-DeductY Pseudo Rooms N Include OOOQ in Occupancy % Y
Room Revenue  Net



Alver Hotel, Alversund

History and Forecast

Date Total Arr. Comp. House Deduct Non-Ded. Deduct Non-Ded. Oce.%
Occ. Rooms Rooms Use  Indiv. Indiv.  Group Group

28.03.13 Thu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
29.03.13 Fri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
30.03.13 Sat 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
31.03.13 Sun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
01.04.13 Mon 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
02.04.13 Tue 6 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 12.77%
03.04.13 Wed 14 9 0 0 14 0 0 0  29.79%
04.04.13 Thu 14 4 0 0 14 0 0 0 3043%
05.04.13 Fri 8 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 17.02%
06.04.13 Sat 22 16 0 0 15 0 7 0 47.83%
07.04.13 Sun 12 6 0 0 12 0 0 0 26.09%
08.04.13 Mon 30 19 0 0 24 0 6 0 63.83%
09.04.13 Tue 43 18 0 0 36 0 7 0 89.58%
10.04.13 Wed 34 8 0 0 27 0 7 0 70.83%
11.04.13 Thu 24 2 0 0 18 0 6 0 50.00%
12.04.13 Fri 19 13 0 0 7 0 12 0 4043%
13.04.13 Sat 13 11 0 0 4 0 9 0 27.66%
14.04.13 Sun 4 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 8.51%
15.04.13 Mon 35 31 0 0 17 0 18 0 72.92%
16.04.13 Tue 43 11 0 0 20 0 23 0 89.58%
17.04.13 Wed 28 3 0 0 15 0 13 0 58.33%
18.04.13 Thu 21 1 0 0 8 0 13 0 43.75%
19.04.13 Fri 11 2 0 0 5 0 6 0 2340% N
20.04.13 Sat 9 1 0 0 4 0 5 0 19.57% A
21.04.13 Sun 14 6 0 0 9 0 5 0 3043%
22.04.13 Mon 30 17 0 0 22 0 8 0 65.22%
23.04.13 Tue 44 23 0 0 37 0 7 0 91.67%
24.04.13 Wed 41 23 0 0 37 0 4 0 8542% .
25.04.13 Thu 45 45 0 0 3 0 42 0 93.75%
26.04.13 Fri 7 6 0 0 7 0 0 0 14.89%
27.04.13 Sat 2 0 0 o] 2 0 0 0 4.26% -
28.04.13 Sun 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 10.64%
29.04.13 Mon 14 10 0 0 14 0 0 0  29.7%%
30.04.13 Tue 4 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 8.51%
01.05.13 Wed 9 7 0 0 6 0 3 0 19.15%
02.05.13 Thu 9 7 0 0 9 0 0 0 19.15%
03.05.13 Fri 10 7 0 0 6 0 4 0 21.28%
04.05.13 Sat 18 10 o] 0 7 0 11 0 39.13%
05.05.13 Sun 5 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 10.87%
06.05.13 Mon 20 17 0 0 20 0 0 0 4255%
07.05.13 Tue 17 4 0 0 17 0 0 0 3617%
08.05.13 Wed 10 3 0 0 10 0 0 0 21.74%
09.05.13 Thu 9 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 19.15%
Fitter From Date 01.01.13 To Date 31.12.13

Room Type All

Deduct Y Non-DeductY Pseudo Rooms N Include OOO in Occupancy % Y
Room Revenue  Net



Alver Hotel, Alversund

ALVER ™.
History and Forecast
Date Total Arr. Comp. House Deduct Non-Ded. Deduct Non-Ded. Occ.%
Occ. Rooms Rooms Use  Indiv. Indiv.  Group Group
10.05.13 Fri 23 19 0 0 23 0 0 0 48.94%
11.05.13 Sat 21 6 0 0 21 0 0 0 44.68%
12.05.13 Sun 8 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 17.02%
13.05.13 Mon 21 15 0 0 21 0 0 0 43.75%
14.05.13 Tue 31 14 0 0 31 0 0 0 64.58%
15.05.13 Wed 15 3 0 0 15 0 0 0 31.25%
16.05.13 Thu 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4.17%
17.05.13 Fri 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4.17%
18.05.13 Sat 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4.17%
19.05.13 Sun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
20.05.13 Mon 6 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 12.50%
21.05.13 Tue 37 31 0 0 37 0 0 0 77.08%
22.05.13 Wed 44 22 0 0 44 0 0 0 93.62%
23.05.13 Thu 22 11 0 0 19 0 3 0 45.83%
24.05.13 Fri 7 5 0 0 7 0 0 0 14.58%
25.05.13 Sat 15 11 2 0 15 0 0 0 31.25%
26.05.13 Sun 8 7 0 0 8 0 0 0 16.67%
27.05.13 Mon 30 24 0 0 16 0 14 0 62.50%
28.05.13 Tue 45 31 0 0 14 0 31 0 93.75%
29.05.13 Wed 25 10 0 0 20 0 5 0 52.08%
30.05.13 Thu 35 25 0 0 16 0 19 0 72.92%
31.05.13 Fri 15 9 0 0 11 0 4 0 31.25%
01.06.13 Sat 19 10 0 0 13 0 6 0 39.58%
02.06.13 Sun 14 11 0 0 14 0 0 0 2917% ™~
03.06.13 Mon 46 34 0 0 28 0 18 0 95.83%
04.06.13 Tue 45 26 0 0 31 0 14 0 93.75%
05.06.13 Wed 45 19 0 0 38 0 7 0 93.75%
06.06.13 Thu 44 24 0 0 37 0 7 0 93.62% -
07.06.13 Fri 17 8 0 0 16 0 1 0 35.42%
08.06.13 Sat 35 23 0 0 22 0 13 0 7447%
09.06.13 Sun 14 8 0 0 14 0 0 0 29.17%
10.06.13 Mon 29 20 0 0 29 0 0 0 60.42%
11.06.13 Tue 45 32 0 0 22 0 23 0 93.75%
12.06.13 Wed 48 49 0 0 1 0 47 0 100.00%
13.06.13 Thu 34 34 0 0 18 0 16 0 70.83%
14.06.13 Fri 22 19 0 0 18 0 4 0 45.83%
15.06.13 Sat 27 11 0 0 15 0 12 0 56.25%
16.06.13 Sun 8 5 0 0 5 0 3 0 16.67%
17.06.13 Mon 38 30 0 0 32 0 6 0 7917%
18.06.13 Tue 46 36 0 0 16 0 30 0 95.83%
19.06.13 Wed 46 37 0 0 16 0 30 0 95.83%
20.06.13 Thu 34 31 0 0 12 0 22 0 70.83%
21.06.13 Fri 9 4 0 0 7 0 2 0 19.57% :
Fiter From Date 01.01.13 To Date 31.12.13
Room Type All

DeductY Non-DeductY Pseudo Rooms N Include OOO in Occupancy % Y
Room Revenue  Net



ALVER ;' HOTEL

Alver Hotel, Alversund

History and Forecast

Date Total Arr. Comp. House Deduct Non-Ded. Deduct Non-Ded. Occ.%
Occ. Rooms Rooms Use  Indiv. Indiv.  Group Group
22.06.13 Sat 5 0 0 0 3 0 . 2 0 10.87%
23.06.13 Sun 12 7 0 0 7 8] 5 0 26.09%
24.06.13 Mon 45 38 0 0 9 0 36 0 93.75%
25.06.13 Tue 47 32 0 0 22 0 25 0 97.92%
26.06.13 Wed 32 11 0 0 18 0 14 0 66.67%
27.06.13 Thu 43 29 0 0 10 0 33 0 89.58%
28.06.13 Fri 35 28 0 0 12 0 23 0 76.09%
29.06.13 Sat 35 4 0 0 11 0 24 0 7447%
30.06.13 Sun 11 5 0 0 4 0 7 0 22.92%
01.07.13 Mon 19 13 0 0] 1M1 0 8 0 41.30%
02.07.13 Tue 22 4 0 0 14 0 8 0 48.89%
03.07.13 Wed 27 9 0 0 16 0 11 0 58.70%
04.07.13 Thu 18 6 0 0 12 0 6 0 38.30%
05.07.13 Fri 14 7 0 0 9 0 5 0 29.79%
06.07.13 Sat 10 1 0 0 5 0] 5 0 21.28%
07.07.13 Sun 13 6 0 0 5 0 8 0 28.26%
08.07.13 Mon 12 0 0 0] 4 0 8 0 25.53%
09.07.13 Tue 25 16 0 0] 17 0 8 0 53.1%%
10.07.13 Wed 23 2 0 0 15 0 8 0  50.00%
11.07.13 Thu 7 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 15.22%
12.07.13 Fri 7 5 0 0 5 0 2 0 14.89%
13.07.13 Sat 21 16 0 0 13 0 8 0 43.75%
14.07.13 Sun 7 6 0 0 3 0 4 0 14.58%
15.07.13 Mon 11 8 0 0 6 0 5 0 2292%
16.07.13 Tue 11 5 0 0 9 0 2 0 22.92%
17.07.13 Wed 11 4 o] 0 5 0 6 0 22.92%
18.07.13 Thu 8 3 0 0 4 0 4 0 16.67%
19.07.13 Fri 22 17 0 0 18 0 4 0 45.83%
20.07.13 Sat 15 8 0 0 11 0 4 0 31.91%
21.07.13 Sun 10 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 20.83%
22.07.13 Mon 32 26 0] 0 4 0 28 0 68.09% -
23.07.13 Tue 15 3 2 0 7 0 8 0 31.91%
24.07.13 Wed 16 2 2 0 8 0 8 0 33.33%
25.07.13 Thu 17 6 2 0 11 0 6 0 36.17%
26.07.13 Fri 17 7 0 0 11 0 6 0 36.17%
27.07.13 Sat 10 2 1 0 6 0 4 0 21.28%
28.07.13 Sun 8 3 1 0 4 0 4 0 17.02%
29.07.13 Mon 5 4 0 0 5 0 0] 0] 10.64%
30.07.13 Tue 13 11 0 0 13 0 0 0 27.66%
31.07.13 Wed 7 4 0 0 4 0 3 0 14.89%
01.08.13 Thu 15 9 0 0 12 0 3 0 31.25%
02.08.13 Fri 18 14 0 0 15 0 3 0 37.50%
03.08.13 Sat 16 7 0 0 13 0 3 0 33.33%

Fitter  From Date 01.01.13 To Date 31.12.13

Room Type All
DeductY Non-DeductY Pseudo Rooms N Include OOO in Occupancy % Y
Room Revenue

Net




AvER | HOTEL Alver Hotel, Alversund

History and Forecast

Date Total Arr. Comp. House Deduct Non-Ded. Deduct Non-Ded. Occ.%
Occ. Rooms Rooms Use Indiv. Indiv.  Group Group

04.08.13 Sun 10 8 1 0 9 0 1 0 20.83%
05.08.13 Mon 16 11 0 0 15 0 1 0 33.33%
06.08.13 Tue 14 7 0 0 14 0 0 0 29.79%
07.08.13 Wed 15 8 0 0 15 0 0 0 31.25%
08.08.13 Thu 17 8 0 0 17 0 0 0 35.42%
09.08.13 Fri 35 22 0 0 35 0 0 0 7447%
10.08.13 Sat 37 13 0 0 34 0 3 0 78.72%
11.08.13 Sun 20 3 0 0 16 0 4 0 42.55%
12.08.13 Mon 27 11 0 0 23 0 4 0 57.45%
13.08.13 Tue 41 18 0 0 37 0 4 0 87.23%
14.08.13 Wed 38 20 0 0 33 0 5 0 80.85%
15.08.13 Thu 37 19 0 0 20 0 17 0 78.72%
16.08.13 Fri 18 7 0 0 14 0 2 0 34.04%
17.08.13 Sat 33 22 1 0 23 0 10 0 71.74%
18.08.13 Sun 5 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 10.64%
19.08.13 Mon 16 11 0 0 11 0 5 0 33.33%
20.08.13 Tue 29 20 0 0 26 0 3 0 60.42%
21.08.13 Wed 39 26 0 0 36 0 3 0 82.98%
22.08.13 Thu 36 25 0 0 33 0 3 0 76.60%
23.08.13 Fri 15 6 0 0 15 0 0 0 32.61%
24.08.13 Sat 17 6 0 0 17 0] 0 0 36.96%
25.08.13 Sun 8 7 0 0 8 0 0 0 17.39%
26.08.13 Mon 25 22 0 0 14 0 11 0 54.35% N
27.08.13 Tue 44 33 0 0 24 0 20 0 93.62% ™~
28.08.13 Wed 45 36 0 0 31 0 14 0 95.74%
29.08.13 Thu 13 6 0 0 10 0 3 0 27.66%
30.08.13 Fri 9 8 0 0 9 0 0 0 19.15%
31.08.13 Sat 8 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 17.02%
01.09.13 Sun 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4.44%
02.09.13 Mon 8 7 0 0 8 0 0 .0 17.78%
03.09.13 Tue 18 12 0 0 18 0 0 0] 39.13%
04.09.13 Wed 14 7 0 0 14 0 0 0 30.43%
05.09.13 Thu 12 8 0 0 7 0 5 0 26.09%
06.09.13 Fri 7 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 15.22%
07.09.13 Sat 8 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 17.39%
08.09.13 Sun 6 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 13.04%
09.09.13 Mon 21 16 0 0 21 0 0 0 4565%
10.09.13 Tue 22 11 0 0 22 0 0 0 47.83%
11.09.13 Wed 34 17 0 o] 34 0 0 0 72.34%
12.09.13 Thu 25 7 0 0 25 0 0 0 53.19%
13.09.13 Fri 24 15 0 0 13 0 11 0 51.06%
14.09.13 Sat 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 16.67%
15.09.13 Sun 5 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 10.42%
Filter From Date 01.01.13 To Date 31.12.13

Room Type All

Deduct Y Non-DeductY Pseudo Rooms N Include OOO in Occupancy % Y
Room Revenue  Net



A 7 oL Alver Hotel, Alversund

History and Forecast

Date Total Arr. Comp. House Deduct Non-Ded. Deduct Non-Ded. Ocec.% -
Occ. Rooms Rooms Use  Indiv. Indiv.  Group Group

16.09.13 Mon 18 15 0 0 12 0 6 0 37.50%
17.09.13 Tue 30 17 0 0 24 0 6 0 62.50%
18.09.13 Wed 43 21 0 0 21 0 22 0 89.58%
19.09.13 Thu 11 9 0 0 11 0 0 0 22.92%
20.09.13 Fri 9 6 0 0 9 0 0 0 18.75%
21.09.13 Sat 6 2 0 0 6 o] 0 0 12.77%
22.09.13 Sun 3 1 0 0 3 o] 0 0 6.38%
23.09.13 Mon 10 7 0 0 10 0 0 0 21.28%
24.09.13 Tue 12 6 0 0 10 0] 2 0 25.00%
25.09.13 Wed 48 45 0 0 1 o] 47 0 100.00%
26.09.13 Thu 10 9 0 0 10 0 0 0 20.83%
27.09.13 Fri 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 8.33%
28.09.13 Sat 14 12 0 0 3 0 11 0 29.17%
29.09.13 Sun 5 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 10.42%
30.09.13 Mon 11 9 0 0 11 0 0 0 22.92%
01.10.13 Tue 22 13 0 0 22 0 0 0 45.83%
02.10.13 Wed 21 6 0 0 21 0 0 0 43.75%
03.10.13 Thu 20 5 o] 0 20 0 0 0 41.67%
04.10.13 Fri 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 8.33%
05.10.13 Sat 3 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 6.25%
06.10.13 Sun 6 4 1 0 5 0 1 0 12.50%
07.10.13 Mon 20 16 1 0 11 0 9 0 41.67%
08.10.13 Tue 22 7 0 0 13 0 9 0 4583% .
09.10.13 Wed 16 1 0 0 7 0 9 o] 34.04% .
10.10.13 Thu 12 2 0 0 5 0 7 0 25.53%
11.10.13 Fri 11 2 0 0 4 0 7 0 22.92%
12.10.13 Sat 13 2 0 0 6 0 7 0 27.08%
13.10.13 Sun 14 5 0 0 7 0 7 0 29.17%
14.10.13 Mon 21 15 0 0 20 0 1 0 4468%
15.10.13 Tue 41 27 0 0 40 0 1 0 87.23%
16.10.13 Wed 29 9 0 0 28 0 1 0 60.42%
17.10.13 Thu 21 1 0 0 20 0] 1 0 43.75%
18.10.13 Fri 5 1 0 0 5 0] 0 0 10.42%
19.10.13 Sat 11 6 0 0 11 0 0 0 22.92%
20.10.13 Sun 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 6.25%
21.10.13 Mon 8 7 0 0 8 0 0 0] 16.67%
22.10.13 Tue 47 43 0 0 38 0 9 0 97.92%
23.10.13 Wed 44 26 0 0 33 0 11 0 91.67%
24.10.13 Thu 8 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 16.67%
25.10.13 Fri 6 3 0 0 6 0 0] 0 12.50%
26.10.13 Sat 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 10.42%
27.10.13 Sun 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 6.25%
28.10.13 Mon 8 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 16.67%
Fitter From Date 01.01.13 To Date 31.12.13 |
Room Type All

DeductY Non-DeductY Pseudo Rooms N Include OOO in Occupancy % Y
Room Revenue Net



Alver Hotel, Alversund

History and Forecast

Date Total Arr. Comp. House Deduct Non-Ded. Deduct Non-Ded. Occ.%
Occ. Rooms Rooms Use  Indiv. Indiv.  Group Group

29.10.13 Tue 7 2 0 0] 7 o] 0 0 14.58%
30.10.13 Wed 10 7 0 0 10 o] 0 0 20.83%
31.10.13 Thu 6 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 12.50%
01.11.13 Fri 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2.08%
02.11.13 Sat 1 1 0 0 1 0] 0 0 2.08%
03.11.13 Sun 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2.08%
04.11.13 Mon 14 14 0 0 7 o] 7 0 2917%
05.11.13 Tue 24 16 0 0 8 o] 16 0 50.00%
06.11.13 Wed 8 4 0 0 8 o] 0 0 16.67%
07.11.13 Thu 21 15 0 0 12 0 9 0 43.75%
08.11.13 Fri 23 21 0 0 4 0 19 0 47.92%
09.11.13 Sat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
10.11.13 Sun 7 7 0 0] 7 0 0 0 14.58%
11.11.13 Mon 18 11 0 0 18 0 0 0 38.30%
12.11.13 Tue 30 17 0 0 20 0 10 0 62.50%
13.11.13 Wed 34 17 0 0 30 0 4 0 70.83%
14.11.13 Thu 7 1 0 0 7 o] 0 0 14.58%
15.11.13 Fri 17 12 0 0 7 0 10 0 36.96%
16.11.13 Sat 12 8 1 0 8 0 4 0 25.00%
17.11.13 Sun 7 3 0 0 4 0 3 0 14.58%
18.11.13 Mon 19 12 0 0 12 o] 7 0 39.58%
19.11.13 Tue 22 6 0 0 15 o] 7 0 45.83%
20.11.13 Wed 26 8 0 o] 19 o] 7 0 5417% N
21.11.13 Thu 19 7 0 0 16 0 3 0 39.58% .
22.11.13 Fri 8 0 o] 0 8 0 0 0 16.67%
23.11.13 Sat 10 4 0 0 10 0 0 0 20.83%
24.11.13 Sun 7 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 14.58%
25.11.13 Mon 16 10 0 0 12 0 4 0 33.33% -
26.11.13 Tue 33 18 0 0 29 0 4 0 88.75%
27.11.13 Wed 24 6 0 0 20 0 4 0 50.00%
28.11.13 Thu 22 6 0 0 19 0 3 0" 4583%
29.11.13 Fri 7 1 0 0 7 0 0 -0 14.58%
30.11.13 Sat 11 4 0 0 11 0 0 0 22.92%
01.12.13 Sun 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 12.50%
02.12.13 Mon 21 15 0 o] 17 0 4 0 43.75%
03.12.13 Tue 22 7 0] o] 16 0 6 0 45.83%
04.12.13 Wed 30 17 0 0 16 0 14 0 62.50%
05.12.13 Thu 14 0 0 0 8 o] 6 0 29.17%
06.12.13 Fri 15 8 0 o] 9 o] 6 0 31.25%
07.12.13 Sat 16 4 0 0 11 0 5 0  34.04%
08.12.13 Sun 9 4 0 0 4 0 5 0 18.75%
09.12.13 Mon 32 25 0 0 11 o] 21 0 66.67%
10.12.13 Tue 20 4 0 0 7 0 13 0 41.67%
Fitter  From Date 01.01.13 To Date 31.12.13

Room Type All

DeductY Non-DeductY Pseudo Rooms N Include OOO in Occupancy % Y
Room Revenue Net



ALVER HOTEL Alver Ime\a Alversund

History and Forecast

Date Total Arr. Comp. House Deduct Non-Ded. Deduct Non-Ded. Occ.% F
Occ. Rooms Rooms Use Indiv. Indiv.  Group Group

11.12.13 Wed 16 5 0 0 4 0 12 0 33.33%
12.12.13 Thu 17 7 0 0 6 0 11 0 3542%
13.12.13 Fri 11 6 0 0 4 0 7 0 22.92%
14.12.13 Sat 33 24 0 0 15 0 18 0  70.21%
15.12.13 Sun 9 2 0 0 2 0 7 0 19.15%
16.12.13 Mon 14 7 0 0 3 0 11 0  2917%
17.12.13 Tue 21 7 0 0 10 0 i 0 44.68%
18.12.13 Wed 12 3 0 0 6 0 6 0 25.53%
19.12.13 Thu 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 8.51%
20.12.13 Fri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
21.12.13 Sat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
22.12.13 Sun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
23.12.13 Mon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
24.12.13 Tue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
25.12.13 Wed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
26.12.13 Thu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
271213 Fri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
28.12.13 Sat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
29.12.13 Sun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
30.12.13 Mon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
31.12.13 Tue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Subtotai 5946 3274 15 0 4098 0 1847 0 36.24% .
Total 5946 3274 15 0 4099 0 1847 0 36.24%

Fitter From Date 01.01.13 To Date 31.12.13
Room Type All
DeductY Non-DeductY Pseudo Rooms N Include ©OO in Occupancy % Y
Rocm Revenue  Net



